Hot Food
Chicken NUGGETS $5.40
CHIC’s PIES Meat/Chicken $5.60
Party Pie $1.90
Sausage Roll $4.50
Hot Dog with sauce $4.50
Corn $2.10
Mexican Street Corn $2.50
*Pasta Bake (V) $5.60
*Chicken Korma & Rice $5.60
* Chicken Fried Rice $5.60
*PIZZAS

Hawaiian

Meatlovers

Cheese $5.50

*Hot Chicken & Gravy roll  $5.50
*Garlic & Cheese Bread(v) $3.90
Veggie Spring Rolls (v) $5.00
Tomato, BBQ or Soy Sauce $0.45
Burgers & Subs

*Beef Burger $6.00
*Malibu Chicken Burger $7.00
*Chicken Schnitzel sub $7.00
*B.L.T Sub $6.00

Toasties

Sandwich Wrap

Chicken/Cheese $5.00 $5.00
Ham/Cheese $5.20 $5.20
Cheese $4.50

Add Tomato 30c extra

Beef/Chic Taco Wrap

2 Wrap  Full Wrap

Salad (v)

$4.00 $4.90
Chicken or Ham & Salad

$4.50 $5.50

Chicken Lettuce&Mayo $5.50
Sandwiches

Chicken $4.60
Ham & Cheese $4.60
Egg & Lettuce $4.60

Chicken Lettuce & Mayo  $5.00

Vegemite (V) $3.50

Vegemite & Cheese (V) $4.00

Salad (v) $5.00
Add Ham or Chicken $2.00

Salad Containers

$5.00

Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot, Beetroot, Cheese,

Egg.

Chicken or Ham
Salad only (v)
Chicken Ceasar Salad

Cakes/Muffins

*Vanilla Cupcake
*Brownie

*Fun Sized Brownie
*Choc Muffin

*- Made in the Tuckshop

$7.00
$6.60
$7.00

$3.50
$3.90
$2.00
$3.30

V- vegetarian

Snack Food
Jatz & Cheese
Boiled Egg
Ovalteenies

Popcorn (Sea Salt)
Deli Rock Chips (Sea Salt/Honey Soy)
Gingerbread Student
Gingerbread Student (GF)
Jelly Cup
Yog Frogs (3)
Fruit Salad
Apple Slinky (2 Break)
Drinks
PLAIN Milk 300ml
BREAKA Flavoured Milk
Chocolate or Strawberry
Moo Flavoured Milk
Juice Popper
Apple/Apple Blackcurrant
Glee Sparkling Drink 250ml
Bubble Gum Grape, Rockin Rasp
Trop Treat
Water 600ml
Sparkling Water
Ice Blocks & Frozen Yoghurts
Paddle Pop
Split
Icypole
Bulla Frozen Yoghurt

$1.50
$1.50
$1.30

$1.00
$3.00
$2.80
$3.10
$1.30
$1.30
$5.00
$1.50

$2.40
$3.10

$2.60

$2.60

$2.90
$2.60
$2.60

$2.80
$2.80
$2.00
$3.60



